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Name. .Arc)13
<«

Office.
Date of
First

Appoint-
ment.

Length of S 5Service t" j.gon >. STMarch 31, £><S
1907. 2

Remarks.

T: ilegbaph Message'. lOYS.- -From £26 to £36, by One Annual Increment of £5, On
Y. M. D.
0 9 29
0 9 27
0 9 26
0 9 26
0 9 26
0 9 24
0 9 24
0 9 24
0 9 23
0 9 21
0 9 20
0 9 20
0 9 20
0 9 20
0 9 20
0 9 19

of £3,
£
31
81
31
81
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

and One of £2— contd.

318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

Lee, E. W.
Coughlan, J. A.
Craig, P. L.
Carmine, L. V. R.
Eaan, P
Billing, W. A.
McWatters, W. A.
Heaphy, E. P. ..
Wickstead, W. S...
Hunter, W. L. ..
Brown, A. H.
Bentley, W. P.
Hudson, W. 0. E.! Roche, J. .. ..
Scott, P. L. 0.
Drummond, D. A.

V. 0.
Tilbury, T.
Berrv, W. T.
Wallace, E. E.
Edwards, A.
Butler, R. J.
Dempsey, J. E.
Bain, E. M.
Murphy, P. J.
Spelman, W. T. ..
Bigwood, R. O.
Wa'den, H. L.
Wright, S. N.
Brady, F. 0.
Milner, C. U.
Coppin, J. H.
McQuilkan, J. A. ..
Stephenson, M.
Clareburt, G. H. V.
Fisher, W. J. R.
Gardiner, B. J.
Hancox, J. 0.
Robins, P. A.
Quayle, A. A.
Paterson, J. A. A...
Bishoprick, G. H...
Siull, G. H.
Down, H. J.
Kerr, R. A.
Turkington, G.
Corbet t, G. H. S. ..
Loveday, A. E.
Miller, H. A.
Cardno, R. W.
Dunwoodie, E. E.
Mexted, H. S.
Garnham, J. H.
Garard, S. T.
Lippitt, CF.
Pamell, H. W. ..
Whitham, W. J. ..
Behrens, W. E. ..
Morris, J. S.
Peters, G. H.
Humphreys, E. T.
May, P. R.
Signal, W. 0.
Wemyss, C M. 0.
Carmody, 0. W. ..
Paimenter, H. E...
Richardson, J. 0 ..
Wilson, J. M.
Oldershaw, N. N...
Taylor, H. A.
Apperley, W. 0. J.
Mathieson, A. J.
Power, T. F.
Bullard, L. E. O...
Depree, J. G.
Fitzgerald, J.
Sheldon, H. J. D.
Thompson, E.
Helgeson, J. L.
Cotter, T. M.
Finlay, J. M.

15
15
14
15
14
15
15
14
14
15
15
15
14
15
15
16

Messenger, Temuka
Messenger, Otira Railway
Messenger, Raurimu
Messenger, Ahaura
Messenger, Westport
Messenger, Karangahake
Messenger, Paeroa
Messenger, Greymouth
Messenger, Newton
Messenger, New Brighton
Messeng-r, Wellington ..
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Palmerston North
Messenger, Cnristohurch
Messenger, Wanganui
Messenger, Motueka

2/6/06
4/6/00
5/6/065/6/06
5/6/06
7/6/06
7/6/06
7/6/06
8/6/0610/6/06
11/6/06
11/6/00
11/6/0611/6/06
11/6/06
12/6/06

From 2nd June, 1907. .
From 4th June, 1907.
Prom 5th June, 1907.

From 7th June, 1907.

From 8th June, 1907.
From 10th June, 11)07.
Prom 11th June, 1907.

Prom 12th June, 1907.

334
335
836
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
871
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
3S7
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397

15
16
14
16
15
16
15
14
16
16
15
16
14
15
13
16
14
14
16
15
16
15
15
15
14
15
16
16
14
16
15
14
13
15
15
15
14
16
14
15
16
13
14
14
14
15
16
15
15
16
15
14
15
14
14
16
15
15
16
16
14
14
15I
15

Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Timaru
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Orepuki
Messenger, Onehunga
Messenger, Kaitangata
Messenger, Oamaru
Messenger, Foxton
Messenger, Bluff
Messenger, Greytown North
Messenger, Whangarei
Messenger, Napier
Messenger, Christchurch..
Messenger, Petone
Messenger, Te Aute
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Hawera
Messenger, Napier
Messenger, Napier
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Nelson
Messenger, Tapanui
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Te Puke
Messenger, Christchurch..
Messenger, Christchurch
Messenger, Christchurch..
Messenger, Longburn
Messenger, Nelson
Messenger, Wanganui
Messenger, Roslyn
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Invercargill
Messenger, Pahiatua
Messenger, Napier
Messenger, Oamaru
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Lyttelton
Messenger, Geraldine
Messenger, Greymouth
Messenger, Hastings
Messenger, Seddon
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Kaponga
Messenter, Renwicktown
Messenger, Gore
Messenger, Nelson
Messenger, Gore
Messenger, Waimahaka
Messenger, Nelson
Messenger, Invercargill
Messenger, Hastings
Messenger, Invercargill
Messenger, Momington
Messenger, Foxton
iMessenger, Timaru
Messenger,Blenheim
Messenger, Tinwald
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Timaru
Messenger, Edendale

14/6/0615/6/06
16/6/06
18/6/06
19/6/06
19/6/0620/6/06
21/6/06
25/6/06
29/6/06
29/6/06
30/6/062/7/06
2/7/06
2/7/06
3/7/06
4/7/06
5/7/06
6/7/06
9/7/06
10/7/06
11/7/0612/7/06
12/7/06
14/7/06
16/7/06
16/7/06
16/7/0616/7/06
17/7/06
18/7/06
18/7/0620/7/06
20/7/06
21/7/06
23/7/06
23/7/0623/7/06
23/7/06
26/7/0627/7/06
27/7/06
27/7/06
1/8/06
1/8/06
1/8/061/8/06

6/8/06
6/8/066/8/06
6/8/067/8/06
7/8/06
7/8/06
8/8/06
8/8/0616/8/06
17/8/06
20/8/06
20/8/06
20/8/0622/8/06
23/8/06
23/8/06

0 9 17
0 9 16
0 9 15
0 9 13
0 9 12
0 9 12
0 9 11
0 9 10
0 9 6
0 9 2
0 9 2
0 9 1
0 8 30
0 8 30
0 8 29
0 8 29
0 8 28
0 8 27
0 8 26
0 8 23
0 8 22
0 8 21
0 8 20
0 8 20
0 8 18
0 8 16
0 8 16
0 8 16
0 8 16
0 8 15
0 8 14
0 8 14
0 8 12
0 8 12
0 8 11
0 8 9
0 8 9
0 8 9
0 8 9
0 8 6
0 8 5
0 8 5
0 8 5
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 7 30
0 7 26
0 7 26
0 7 26
0 7 26
0 7 25
0 7 25
0 7 25
0 7 24
0 7 24
0 7 16
0 7 15
0 7 12
0 7 12
0 7 12
0 7 10
0 7 9
0 7 9

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

From 14th June, 1907.
From 15th June, 1907.
Prom 16th June, 1907.
From 18th June, 1907.
From 19th June, 1907.

From 20th June, 1907.
From 21st June, 1907.
From 25th June, 1907.
Prom 29th June, 1907.

Prom 30th" June, 1907.
Prom 2nd July, 1907.

From 3rd July, 1907.
From 4 h July, 1907.
From 5th July, 1907.
From 6th July, 1907.
From 9th July, 1907.
From 10th July, 1907.
Prom 11th July, 1907.
Prom 12th July, 1907.

From 14th"July, 1907.
From 16th July, 1907.

From 17th July, 1907.
From 18th July, 1907.

Prom 20th July, 1907.

Prom 21st July, 1907. .Prom 23rd July, 1907.

Prom 26th July, 1907.
Prom 27th July, 1907.

Prom 1st August, 1907.

Prom 6th August, 1907.

Prom 7th August, 1907.

From 8th August, 1907.

From 16th August, 1907.
Prom 17th August, 1907.
From 20th August, 1907.

From 22nd August, 1907.
Prom 23rd August, 1907.
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